

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1393

Page 1, line 21, replace "forty-six" with "fifty-nine"

Page 1, line 23, replace "forty-seven" with "sixty-one"

Page 3, line 9, replace "thirty-two" with "thirty-three"

Page 3, line 10, overstrike "thirty-two" and insert immediately thereafter "thirty-four"

Renumber accordingly